Time

Family Fun Area Timetable 2022

Act

09:30
10:00
10:30
10:40
11:00

11:20

11:45
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:20
13:40
14:15
14:30
15:10
15:30
15:50
16:05

16:45

Warm up crowd with Rufus, Joey & Crazy M
Professor JR’s Punch & Judy Show

Crazy M, Joey and Rufus

New Milton School of Dance

Sing Now Choir

Wizard Workshop & Balloon modelling with Crazy M & Joey

Synchronize Hip Hop School

Crazy M, Joey and Rufus - Family Entertainment Show
Circus Skills with Crazy M & Joey

New Milton School of Dance

Sing Now Choir

Professor JR's Puppet Show

Synchronize Hip Hop School

Crazy M, Joey and Rufus - Family Entertainment Show
New Milton School of Dance

Sing Now Choir

Synchronize Hip Hop School

Family Game Show with Crazy M, Joey & Rufus

End

(Times subject to change on the day)

Also featuring Bella Crafts, The Funky Playbus and Glitter Fairies face painting



