Family Fun Area Timetable 2022

Time	Act
09:30	Warm up crowd with Rufus, Joey & Crazy M
10:00	Professor JR's Punch & Judy Show
10:30	Crazy M, Joey and Rufus
10:40	New Milton School of Dance
11:00	Sing Now Choir
11:20	Wizard Workshop & Balloon modelling with Crazy M & Joey
11:45	Synchronize Hip Hop School
12:00	Crazy M, Joey and Rufus - Family Entertainment Show
12:30	Circus Skills with Crazy M & Joey
13:00	New Milton School of Dance
13:20	Sing Now Choir
13:40	Professor JR's Puppet Show
14:15	Synchronize Hip Hop School
14:30	Crazy M, Joey and Rufus - Family Entertainment Show
15:10	New Milton School of Dance
15:30	Sing Now Choir
15:50	Synchronize Hip Hop School
16:05	Family Game Show with Crazy M, Joey & Rufus
16:45	End
	(Times subject to change on the day)
	Also featuring Bella Crafts, The Funky Playbus and Glitter Fairies face painting